Race Date
August 21, 2016

Overall
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Name
Ashlyn Sinclair
Pamela Yao
Anne Spear
Eunice Pierre
Rosalene Carey
Aiina De Triana
Diana Gough
Dawn Bohls
Jessica McAfee
Lisa Caramagna
Alyssa Mitchell
Laurie Fisher
Susan Tant
Amanda Idstein
Sharon Bollers
Jenn Augsburger
Regina Flagg
Rebecca Crawford
Marian Collins
Lauren McQuinn
Terri Ausfresser
Queli Campos
April Jordan
Stacey Thompson
Renee Dudley
Karen Geiser
Laurie Blackman
Finiana Joseph
Clare Imholtz
Patricia Towle
Doris McClure
Anne Ball
Nina Acree
Mary Carroll
Monique Richards
Robin Ripley
Charlotte Munar
Achaia Walton
Angela Taylor
Lois Dicker
Anne Tilghman
Liz Darosa
Beverly Harvey
Maria Mattson
Sharon Hunt
Denise Penn
Marie Delaney

Results By PGRC

Overall Finish List

WDF 2016

City

Silver Spring MD
Elkridge MD
College Park MD
Greenbelt MD
Laurel MD
College Park MD
Hyattsville MD
Hyattsville MD
Columbia MD
Gaithersburg MD
Ellicott City MD
Hyattsville MD
Arnold MD
Columbia MD
Greenbelt MD
College Park MD
Silver Spring MD
College Park MD
Severn MD
Pasadena MD
Sykesville MD
Greenbelt MD
Clinton MD
Greenbelt MD
Davidsonville MD
Annapolis MD
Silver Spring MD
Hyattsville MD
Beltsville MD
Severna Park MD
Baltimore MD
Bowie MD
Capitol Heights MD
Laurel MD
Bowie MD
Columbia MD
Bowie MD
Bowie MD
Bowie MD
Silver Spring MD
Fairfax VA
Stevensville MD
Nottingham MD
Bowie MD
Bowie MD
Columbia MD
Severn MD

5K Runners

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

39 27
52 56
107 35
48 49
26 51
60 40
16 49
25 49
69 33
62 25
58 45
8 65
41 54
17 40
104 35
31 44
77 56
100 37
5 53

6 29
79 57
71 35
61 43
103 46
76 47
20 48
67 43
1 44
28 69
33 57
44 67
73 54
22 27
75 49
27 35
80 35
64 51
3 35
37 43
102 76
a7 47
59 43
57 64
65 18
66 53
72 54
53 67
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15

16
17

20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
60-69
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
70-99
40-49
40-49

4 60-69

10
11

0-19
50-59
50-59
60-69
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Race Date
August 21, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

Name
Virginia Fromel
Katina Rojas Joy
Demetria Boyd
Lucy Younes
Shaquita Parker
Zenith Pierre
Toni Palmer
Jeanette A Novak
Valerie Grasso
Deborah Francisco
Gretchen Livingston
Zanetta Baker
Claudia Bingham
Ellen Oberholtzer
Maria Green
Jessica Gilbert
Karin Frank
Kara Barauskas
Vera Gibbs
Colleen Cole
Denise Lucas
Barbara Ramey-Wallace
Julie Trapp
Joanne Mallet
Patricia Rich
Kristel Rabideau
Evelyn Hersperger
Grace Crowder
Desiree Morton
Yolanda Blume

Results By PGRC

Overall Finish List

WDF 2016

City

New Carrollton MD

Bowie MD

District Heights MD

Hyattsville MD
Bowie MD
Bowie MD
Gwynn Oak MD
Damascus MD
Wake Forest NC
Saint Leonard MD
Takoma Park MD
Bowie MD
Greenbelt MD
Riverdale MD
Springdale MD
New Market MD
Brookeville MD
Laurel MD
Baltimore MD
Parkville MD
Bowie MD
Clinton MD
Silver Spring MD
Rockville MD
Bethesda MD
Glen Burnie MD
Baltimore MD
Baltimore MD
Elkridge MD
Cheltenham MD

5K Runners

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

11 65
68 45
78 32

7 62
54 40
99 41
98 46
2 72
23 62
32 63
70 47
50 53
12 37
30 55
43 52
45 41
24 44
29 41
74 65
63 54
34 50
19 72

4 72
51 82
13 76
35 31
10 64
46 58
55 43
56 46
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6
18
9
7
19
20
21
2
8
9
22
12
10
13
14
23
24
25
10
15
16
3

60-69
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
70-99
60-69
60-69
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
50-59
70-99

4 70-99

11
11
17
26
27

70-99
70-99
30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
40-49

Time
39:16.5
39:25.6
39:35.0
40:11.6
40:16.8
40:23.4
40:26.2
40:36.1
40:38.7
40:58.4
41:14.6
41:48.6
42:58.9
43:05.8
43:30.4
44:07.6
44:08.6
44:45.1
46:17.4
46:17.5
47.04.5
47:05.8
49:28.0
49:49.6
51:28.4
52:40.0
54:48.1
54:48.5
57:55.7

1:06:59.7
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